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OVERALL STATISTICS

Total Games Played: 6228 Unique Players: 508
Average Score: 9.57 Median Score: 9.00
Highest Score: 30 Lowest Score: 0
High Score Games: 694

SCORE DISTRIBUTION

Range Games Percentage

0-5 1542 24.8%

6-10 2282 36.6%

11-15 1405 22.6%

16-20 699 11.2%

20+ 300 4.8%

HIGH SCORE LEADERBOARD (TOP 15)

Rank Player Score Platform Location

1 6gawu9 30 Android Chrome Budapest, Hungary

2 qr4v6g 25 iPhone Browser Budapest, Hungary

3 jgyfoh 24 Windows Firefox Győr, Hungary

4 a03pnz 23 Android Chrome Pécs, Hungary

5 w4kfp1 22 Windows Chrome Liège, Belgium

6 b9cy1q 21 Android Chrome Pécs, Hungary

7 e88fto 20 Windows Chrome Liège, Belgium

8 iyu8hr 20 iPhone Safari Budapest, Hungary

9 g92zoc 20 iPhone Browser Budapest, Hungary

10 tccyzp 19 Windows Chrome Budapest, Hungary

DAILY STATISTICS (LAST 30 DAYS)



Date Games Unique Players

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 27 7

Thursday, January 01, 2026 24 2

Friday, January 02, 2026 88 8

Saturday, January 03, 2026 44 9

Sunday, January 04, 2026 75 5

Monday, January 05, 2026 77 10

Tuesday, January 06, 2026 35 8

Wednesday, January 07, 2026 29 6

Thursday, January 08, 2026 70 6

Friday, January 09, 2026 20 4

Saturday, January 10, 2026 16 6

Sunday, January 11, 2026 27 5

Monday, January 12, 2026 34 3

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 14 2

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 29 3

Thursday, January 15, 2026 70 7

Friday, January 16, 2026 29 4

Saturday, January 17, 2026 32 4

Sunday, January 18, 2026 24 3

Monday, January 19, 2026 15 3

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 52 3

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 38 3

Thursday, January 22, 2026 52 10

Friday, January 23, 2026 18 6

Saturday, January 24, 2026 8 2

Sunday, January 25, 2026 19 2

Monday, January 26, 2026 3 2

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 16 3

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 9 1

Thursday, January 29, 2026 4 1



TOP 15 PLAYERS BY GAMES PLAYED

Rank Games Name City/Country/Platform

1 934 6gawu9 Budapest, Hungary / Android Chrome

2 585 r2xhmp Tápiószentmárton, Hungary / Android

3 301 qr4v6g Budapest, Hungary / iPhone Browser

4 235 a03pnz Pécs, Hungary / Android Chrome

5 228 mvgu3u Budapest, Hungary / Mac Safari

6 151 5dslpp Debrecen, Hungary / Android Chrome

7 150 2hmhsf Budapest, Hungary / Android Chrome

8 147 hcm7x9 Székesfehérvár, Hungary / Windows C

9 107 9xwiaw Debrecen, Hungary / Android Chrome

10 104 nd33fy Gyöngyös, Hungary / Android Chrome

TOP PLATFORMS



Platform Games Avg Score Max

Android Chrome 3329 10.6 30

iPhone Safari 850 7.3 20

Windows Chrome 596 8.2 22

iPhone Browser 527 12.0 25

Mac Safari 384 8.4 19

Windows Safari 148 8.3 16

Windows Firefox 120 5.7 24

Mac Chrome 102 5.0 16

iPad Safari 67 10.0 16

Android Firefox 33 5.6 14

PLAYER ENGAGEMENT

Category Count Percentage

One-time Players 172 33.9%

Returning Players 336 66.1%

Super Engaged (10+) 97 19.1%

TOP COUNTRIES

Country Games Avg Score

Hungary 5538 9.79

United States 191 7.06

Switzerland 185 6.88

Germany 94 9.18



Belgium 60 13.23

Local/Unknown 53 6.94

Indonesia 29 6.93

United Kingdom 18 12.50

Portugal 14 3.14

Austria 12 4.58

TOP CITIES BY GAMES PLAYED

City Games City Games

Budapest 3120 Pécs 572

Debrecen 383 Székesfehérvár 257

Tápiószentmárton 253 Gyomaendrőd 210

Los Angeles 150 Jászapáti 126

Siklós 93 Szeged 62


